
THREE-WAY
1660.430
1660.431

TWO-WAY
1660.440
1660.441

Cap
Cap Seal
Stem O-Ring
Spring Kit
Stem Kit
Diverter Repair Kit
Escutcheon
Escutcheon Holder
Handle Adapter
Handle Kit
Handle Base
Handle Ring
Screw
Handle Cap
Handle Skirt
Lever Kit
Handle Screw
Index Button
Vandal-Resistant Screw
Vandal-Resistant Index Cap
Extension Kit

Valve Parts

Trim Parts

Handle Parts
(1660.430/440)

Handle Parts
(1660.431/441)

Miscellaneous

051309-0070A
912647-0070A
912737-0070A
051310-0070A
060219-0070A
060220-0070A
012288-YYY0A
954027-YYY0A
923348-0070A
051313-YYY0A
954026-YYY0A
909750-YYY0A
077024-0070A
907065-YYY0A
012157-YYY0A
012673-YYY0A
028611-0070A
012189-YYY0A
012253-0070A
012243-YYY0A
963554-YYY0A

1
1
1
1
1

1 Kit
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
1
1

IN-WALL DIVERTER
MODEL NUMBERS
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REPAIR PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

TWO WAY
BODY

THREE WAY
BODY DIVERTER

REPAIR KIT

STEM
KIT

SPRING
KITCAP

CAP
SEAL

ESCUTCHEON

HANDLE
BASE

HANDLE
ADAPTER

SCREW
HANDLE

CAP

HANDLE KITESCUTCHEON
HOLDER

EXTENSION
KIT

HANDLE
RING

STEM
O-RING

CHROME
WHITE
POLISHED BRASS
SATIN

002
020
099
295

Replace the "YYY" with
appropriate finish code

INDEX
BUTTON

HANDLE
SKIRT

(1660.431/.441)

(1660.430/.440)

LEVER
KIT

VANDAL-RESISTANT
INDEX CAP

VANDAL-RESISTANT
HANDLE SCREW

HANDLE
SCREW


